
 

 

2018 SEC Cross Country Composite Schedule 
 
Friday, August 31 
Mississippi College Season Opener – Clinton, Miss. (Alabama) 
Charlotte Opener – Charlotte, N.C. (Georgia) 
Belmont Opener – Nashville, Tenn. (Kentucky, Vanderbilt) 
McNeese Season Opener – Lake Charles, La. (LSU) 
Aggie Opener hosted by Texas A&M – College Station, Texas (Texas A&M) 
Louisville at Tennessee - Knoxville, Tenn. 
 
Saturday, September 1 
Hurricane Invitational – Tulsa, Okla. (Arkansas) 
Brooks Memphis Twilight Classic – Memphis, Tenn. (Ole Miss, Missouri, Mississippi 
State) 
South Carolina hosts Carolina Challenge – Columbia, S.C. (South Carolina) 
 
Friday, September 7 
SEC Preview Meet hosted by Auburn – Auburn, Ala. (Alabama, Auburn, Ole Miss, 
Tennessee, Vanderbilt) 
UNF Invitational – Jacksonville, Fla. (Florida) 
 
Saturday, September 8 
Bulldog Invitational hosted by Georgia – Athens, Ga. (Georgia) 
Bluegrass Cross Country Invitational hosted by Kentucky – Lexington, Ky. (Kentucky) 
 
Saturday, September 14 
Badger Open – Madison, Wis. (Arkansas Men) 
Illinois State Invitational – Normal, Ill. (Missouri) 
 
Saturday, September 15 
Falcon Classic – Montevallo, Ala. (Alabama, Mississippi State) 
Missouri Southern Invitational – Joplin, Mo. (Arkansas Women) 
LSU Invitational hosted by LSU – Baton Rouge, La. (LSU) 
35th Invitational – Rock Hill, S.C. (South Carolina) 
Commodore Classic hosted by Vanderbilt – Nashville, Tenn. (Vanderbilt) 
 
Saturday, September 21 
Battle in Beantown – Boston, Mass. (Ole Miss) 
 
Saturday, September 22 
Chile Pepper Festival hosted by Arkansas – Fayetteville, Ark. (Arkansas) 
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Mountain Dew Invitational hosted by Florida – Gainesville, Fla. (Florida) 
Texas A&M Invitational hosted by Texas A&M – College Station, Texas (Texas A&M) 
 
Friday, September 28 
Nuttycombe Invitational – Madison, Wis. (Alabama, Arkansas Women, Tennessee) 
Joe Piane Invitational – South Bend, Ind. (LSU, South Carolina) 
 
Saturday, September 29 
Paul Short Run – Bethlehem, Pa. (Georgia) 
Loyola Lakefront Invitational – Chicago, Ill. (Texas A&M, Missouri) 
Greater Louisville Classic – Louisville, Ky. (Auburn, Kentucky, Mississippi State, 
Vanderbilt) 
 
Saturday, October 6 
Charleston Classic – Charleston, S.C. (South Carolina) 
 
Friday, October 12 
Florida State Invitational – Tallahassee, Fla. (Alabama, Florida) 
Penn State National – University Park, Pa. (Arkansas Men, Kentucky, Missouri) 
Princeton Classic – Princeton, N.J. (South Carolina) 
Blazer Classic – Birmingham, Ala. (Tennessee) 
 
Saturday, October 13 
Wisconsin Pre-Nationals – Madison, Wis. (Arkansas Women, Auburn, Ole Miss) 
Berry Invitational – Rome, Ga. (Georgia) 
Texas A&M Arturo Barrios Invitational hosted by Texas A&M - College Station, Texas 
(LSU, Texas A&M, Mississippi State, Vanderbilt) 
 
Friday, October 26 
SEC Championships – Auburn, Ala. 
 
Friday, November 9  
NCAA South Regional – Tallahassee, Fla. 
NCAA South Central Regional hosted by Texas A&M – College Station, Texas 
 
Saturday, November 17 
NCAA Championships – Madison, Wis. 
 
 
 
 


